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UK vs IU - 10/5/2022

Results - UK vs IU
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU1 1:40.41

McKenna, Kacey S FR Peplowski, Noelle C FR

Hann, Lily R Paegle, Kristina J

25.68 28.00 22.0424.69

AUKY-KY2 1:40.61

Brooks, Caitlin SR Engel, Bridget JR

Hanlon, Lydia FR Frericks, Grace FR

25.13 28.05 23.1324.30

BIU3 1:42.62

DeWitt, Mya S Looze, Mac K FR

Ristic, Mia SO Turak, Ashley JR

26.04 27.93 23.1625.49

CUKY-KY4 1:43.25

Buerger, Victoria JR Mendenhall, Olivia SO

Rice, Anna Havens JR McKee, Marin FR

26.30 28.73 23.4824.74

BUKY-KY5 x1:43.71

Poole, Lauren SR Phelan, Denise FR

Agliano, Jordan FR Daly, Kaelan SO

25.80 28.78 23.9125.22

DUKY-KY6 x1:44.14

Luckett, Leah JR Davey, Gillian SR

Todd, Stella FR Hartlieb, Megan SO

26.31 29.25 23.4025.18

CIU7 x1:45.41

Freed, Anna K Crawford, Brearna FR

Yeo, Sze Wrede, Kata

26.92 28.45 24.7825.26

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU1 1:27.39

Burns, Brendan A SR Yep, Jassen J JR

Brooks, Finn D SO Mathias, Van L PG

22.36 24.61 19.5320.89

BIU2 1:27.72

Barr, Luke D SO Matheny, Josh M SO

*Frankel, Tomer JR Franzman, Jack A PG

22.19 24.94 19.9220.67

CIU3 x1:31.91

Kincaid, Alejandro FR Reich, Max A JR

Reiter, Drew L FR Wight, Gavin R JR

24.19 24.70 20.2422.78

AUKY-KY4 1:31.95

Hamilton, Jack SO Miller, Henry SR

Ingerick, Logan FR Johnson, Drew FR

23.15 25.56 20.9622.28

BUKY-KY--- DQ

False start - Misc

Glennon, Kevin FR Ellett, Tim SR

Merani, Ryan FR Russell, Mac SO

24.27 26.44 20.2022.55

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRDenigan, Mariah P1 9:53.26

27.46 30.13 30.3630.17

30.25 30.09 30.00 30.07

30.13 30.16 28.64 29.14

29.64 29.60 29.64 29.60

29.83 29.53 29.71 29.11

IUGan, Ching2 9:58.91

27.98 30.21 30.6930.31

30.85 30.20 30.41 30.02

30.28 30.21 30.02 29.93

29.61 29.60 29.90 29.81

29.72 29.91 29.96 29.29

UKY-KY SOBenda, Caroline3 10:03.47

28.01 29.94 30.3030.08

30.19 30.18 30.17 30.12

30.13 30.17 29.86 30.03

30.26 30.61 30.84 30.56

30.56 30.80 30.51 30.15

IU FRWallace, Maggie M4 10:12.89

28.60 30.51 30.6330.61

30.65 30.82 30.90 30.79

31.00 30.86 30.72 30.75

30.81 30.69 31.04 30.81

30.89 30.94 30.87 30.00

UKY-KY JRWilliams, Kaylee5 10:16.31

28.47 30.58 30.7130.64

30.84 30.65 31.06 30.94

31.11 30.95 30.88 31.07

30.94 31.26 31.42 30.96

30.95 31.35 30.88 30.65

UKY-KY SRMcNeese, Beth6 10:16.59

28.18 30.35 30.7430.67

30.85 31.06 30.95 30.93

30.95 31.09 30.91 30.95

31.24 31.28 31.18 31.24

31.29 31.02 31.11 30.60

UKY-KY JRDrumm, Megan7 x10:29.86

27.73 30.09 31.1630.55

31.46 31.27

32.20 32.12 32.20 32.38

2:08.45

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY FRSandidge, Levi1 9:02.22

24.98 27.21 27.3327.54

27.22 27.60 27.47 27.58

27.61 27.63 27.21 27.19

27.09 27.27 27.40 27.24

27.50 26.69 26.47 25.99

IU PGCalvillo, Mikey J2 9:10.98

24.87 27.42 27.9327.84

27.78 27.69 27.81 27.80

27.82 27.89 27.64 27.73

27.68 27.71 27.64 27.74

27.67 27.66 27.64 27.02

UKY-KY SOCaruso, Nick3 9:15.28

25.43 27.50 27.7127.77

27.83 27.85 27.78 27.82

27.72 27.84 27.76 27.90

27.88 27.78 27.93 28.20

28.32 28.17 28.69 27.40

UKY-KY JRRosely, Zane4 9:20.64

25.40 27.72 27.8827.87

27.88 28.04 28.09 28.26

28.32 28.25 28.38 28.36

28.56 28.09 28.73 28.67

28.59 28.54 28.47 26.54

UKY-KY SRRosipal, Adam5 x9:25.09

25.91 28.29 28.7228.43

28.35 28.38 28.40 28.31

28.32 28.58 28.22 28.23

28.46 28.52 28.58 28.52

28.62 28.86 28.04 27.35

IU SOCarlton, Mason K6 9:47.75

26.01 28.19 29.3928.86

29.49 29.24 29.39 29.52

29.44 29.76 30.38 29.88

29.84 29.97 30.03 30.11

30.12 29.93 29.60 28.60

IU JRBriggs, Warren M7 9:50.34

26.45 28.40 29.5529.03

29.64 29.73 29.80 29.78

29.98 30.10 29.86 30.12

30.30 29.73 29.96 29.76

30.00 30.03 29.86 28.26

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRGati, Izzy1 1:48.00

25.85 28.22 26.8727.06

IU SORistic, Ella2 1:50.42

25.80 28.12 28.7527.75

IUPaegle, Kristina J3 1:50.51

25.69 28.07 28.4528.30

UKY-KY SRWheeler, Kaitlynn4 1:50.62

26.17 28.26 28.1728.02

IU FRHeiser, Elyse V5 1:51.13

26.03 27.94 28.4328.73

UKY-KY FRTodd, Stella6 1:51.24

26.01 28.25 28.2428.74

UKY-KY JRSabol, Kristyn7 x1:52.12

26.87 28.38 28.4028.47

IUKossakowska, Dominika M8 x1:52.35

26.66 28.23 28.8228.64

UKY-KY SRBaeth, Emily--- X1:53.34

27.12 28.97 28.5428.71
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Results - UK vs IU
(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

UKY-KY SOWelborn, Maddie--- X1:53.56

26.40 28.73 29.1229.31

UKY-KY JRDavis, Sofie--- X1:56.97

27.32 29.75 29.9729.93

UKY-KY JRBacik, Kaitlyn--- X1:58.64

27.63 30.20 30.3030.51

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU SOMiroslaw, Rafael1 1:37.24

22.98 24.81 24.6724.78

IU SRBurns, Brendan A2 1:37.98

23.31 24.71 25.2524.71

UKY-KY SOMartin-Roig, Victor3 1:38.37

22.92 24.87 25.1025.48

UKY-KY JRBerg, Max4 1:39.41

22.55 24.81 26.4525.60

UKY-KY FRIngerick, Logan5 1:40.58

23.32 24.81 26.4825.97

IU SRDestrampe, Jacob M6 1:40.90

23.46 25.46 26.0325.95

UKY-KY FRMackey, Sean7 x1:43.24

23.99 26.28 26.3926.58

IU JR*Frankel, Tomer--- DQ

False start

22.55 24.90 25.1525.52

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRPeplowski, Anna M1 53.48

26.00 27.48

UKY-KY SRBrooks, Caitlin2 53.87

26.19 27.68

UKY-KY FRHanlon, Lydia3 54.61

26.39 28.22

IUDeWitt, Mya S4 55.30

26.98 28.32

UKY-KY JRBuerger, Victoria5 55.56

27.08 28.48

IU FRMcKenna, Kacey S6 55.63

27.03 28.60

UKY-KY FRTaber, Paige7 x56.08

26.97 29.11

IU FRMinic, Catherine8 x57.93

27.87 30.06

UKY-KY JRLuckett, Leah--- X56.45

27.58 28.87

UKY-KY SROgle, Jodi--- X56.55

27.65 28.90

UKY-KY SOGalvin, Annie--- X57.46

27.95 29.51

UKY-KY FRReber, Lucy--- X58.76

28.51 30.25

IU SORistic, Mia--- X58.95

28.84 30.11

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU JRWight, Gavin R1 48.06

23.42 24.64

IU SOBarr, Luke D2 48.15

23.25 24.90

IU SORadde, Joe E3 50.19

24.39 25.80

UKY-KY SOHamilton, Jack4 51.06

24.48 26.58

IU FRKincaid, Alejandro5 x51.48

24.70 26.78

UKY-KY SRGordon, John Michael6 51.54

25.06 26.48

UKY-KY SRDols, Keenan7 52.25

25.44 26.81

UKY-KY FRGlennon, Kevin8 x52.50

25.36 27.14

IU FRVan Westering, Kai--- X51.34

24.99 26.35

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRPeplowski, Noelle C1 1:01.03

28.87 32.16

UKY-KY JREngel, Bridget2 1:02.25

29.23 33.02

IU FRLooze, Mac K3 1:02.29

30.33 31.96

UKY-KY SRDavey, Gillian4 1:02.46

29.74 32.72

IU FRCrawford, Brearna5 1:02.70

29.61 33.09

UKY-KY SOMendenhall, Olivia6 1:03.87

30.13 33.74

UKY-KY FRPhelan, Denise7 x1:03.94

30.49 33.45

IU FRChapman, Kabria A8 x1:05.02

30.54 34.48

UKY-KY JROrcutt, Tori--- X1:04.00

30.12 33.88

IUSpade, Avery--- X1:08.07

31.97 36.10

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU JRYep, Jassen J1 55.01

26.17 28.84

IU JRReich, Max A2 55.52

26.70 28.82

UKY-KY SRMiller, Henry3 56.78

26.58 30.20

IU SOMatheny, Josh M4 57.12

27.37 29.75

IU FRHerrera, Harry A5 x58.58

27.65 30.93

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRPoole, Lauren1 2:01.13

27.64 30.70 31.5231.27

IUHann, Lily R2 2:01.15

27.70 31.15 30.3531.95

UKY-KY JRRice, Anna Havens3 2:01.74

27.59 30.42 32.3431.39

UKY-KY FRAgliano, Jordan4 2:03.50

28.12 31.30 32.5331.55

IUForrester, Katie A5 2:03.85

27.76 31.46 32.2632.37

UKY-KY FRGormely, Breckin6 x2:03.97

27.49 31.35 32.6632.47

IU FRMinic, Catherine7 2:04.57

28.99 31.74 31.7232.12

IUFreed, Anna K8 x2:04.72

28.40 31.32 32.5232.48

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU SRBurns, Brendan A1 1:45.07

23.97 26.68 27.5726.85

UKY-KY SRWilby, Mason2 1:47.41

24.26 26.97 28.4327.75

UKY-KY SOMussler, Jackson3 1:49.50

24.68 28.05 28.3928.38

UKY-KY FRMerani, Ryan4 1:49.79

24.58 27.83 29.1328.25

IU FRReiter, Drew L5 1:52.63

25.51 27.86 30.6528.61

UKY-KY SREllett, Tim6 x1:55.42

26.30 29.00 30.3029.82

IU JRDeWitt, Tristan J7 1:58.71

26.19 30.38 30.9531.19

IU SOPiunti, Lucas--- X1:56.36

26.06 29.24 30.8530.21

IU JRVegas, Armando L--- DQ

One hand touch

24.58 27.61 29.1028.44

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRPeplowski, Anna M1 23.12

IU JRTurak, Ashley2 23.29

UKY-KY SRWheeler, Kaitlynn3 23.61

UKY-KY FRFrericks, Grace4 23.71

IUYeo, Sze5 24.01

UKY-KY FRMcKee, Marin6 24.11

UKY-KY SODaly, Kaelan7 x24.63

IUWrede, Kata8 x25.10

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU PGMathias, Van L1 20.09

IU SOBrooks, Finn D2 20.26

IU SOMiroslaw, Rafael3 20.48

UKY-KY JRBerg, Max4 20.51
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Results - UK vs IU
(#14  Men 50 Yard Free)

IU PGFranzman, Jack A5 x20.68

UKY-KY SORussell, Mac6 21.10

UKY-KY FRMcInerney, Brady7 21.73

UKY-KY FRJohnson, Drew8 x21.78

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SRKnight, Kyndal1 290.33

IU FRFowler, Anne2 283.13

UKY-KYMcDaniels, Claire3 268.43

UKY-KY SODevereaux, Abby4 268.35

UKY-KY SRSouthall, Morgan5 x263.25

IU FRCarter, Megan6 241.88

IU JRRogers, Margaret E7 218.70

IU FRCasey, Morgan8 x208.20

IU FRWolf, Emma9 x197.48

UKY-KY FRCobb, Jodi10 x193.73

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

IU SOHenninger, Quinn R1 400.13

IU FRWeinrich, Max2 370.20

IU SOTyler, Carson3 351.23

UKY-KY JRDuncan, Sam4 322.13

IU FRJansen, Will5 x267.90

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IUPaegle, Kristina J1 49.79

24.01 25.78

IU JRTurak, Ashley2 50.84

24.73 26.11

UKY-KY SRGati, Izzy3 51.20

24.90 26.30

IU SORistic, Ella4 51.58

24.95 26.63

UKY-KY SRWheeler, Kaitlynn5 51.60

25.01 26.59

UKY-KY FRFrericks, Grace6 51.66

24.71 26.95

UKY-KY JRSabol, Kristyn7 x52.41

25.33 27.08

IUKossakowska, Dominika M8 x52.60

25.51 27.09

UKY-KY SOHartlieb, Megan--- X51.81

24.84 26.97

UKY-KY SODaly, Kaelan--- X52.81

25.15 27.66

UKY-KY FRMcKee, Marin--- X53.23

25.73 27.50

UKY-KY SRBaeth, Emily--- X53.31

26.10 27.21

UKY-KY JRDavis, Sofie--- X54.47

26.42 28.05

UKY-KY JRBacik, Kaitlyn--- X54.85

26.72 28.13

IUWrede, Kata--- X55.81

26.61 29.20

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU SOMiroslaw, Rafael1 44.49

21.74 22.75

IU JRWight, Gavin R2 44.67

21.59 23.08

UKY-KY JRBerg, Max3 44.88

21.36 23.52

IU PGMathias, Van L4 45.25

22.24 23.01

UKY-KY SOMartin-Roig, Victor5 45.40

22.12 23.28

IU PGFranzman, Jack A6 x45.48

21.67 23.81

UKY-KY FRIngerick, Logan7 46.91

22.52 24.39

UKY-KY FRMcInerney, Brady8 x47.44

22.62 24.82

IU SRDestrampe, Jacob M--- X46.05

22.30 23.75

UKY-KY SORussell, Mac--- X46.64

22.73 23.91

UKY-KY FRJohnson, Drew--- X48.36

23.23 25.13

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRPeplowski, Anna M1 1:56.80

28.27 29.77 29.0229.74

UKY-KY FRHanlon, Lydia2 1:57.22

28.08 30.24 29.0029.90

UKY-KY JRBuerger, Victoria3 1:58.50

28.58 29.79 30.2629.87

UKY-KY SRBrooks, Caitlin4 2:00.18

28.73 30.72 30.2230.51

IUDeWitt, Mya S5 2:00.90

28.53 30.61 30.8130.95

UKY-KY FRTaber, Paige6 x2:01.15

28.42 30.96 30.5931.18

IU FRHeiser, Elyse V7 2:03.19

29.49 30.95 31.2231.53

IU SOFreed, Anna8 x2:04.01

29.62 31.50 31.4731.42

UKY-KY SROgle, Jodi--- X2:01.13

28.56 31.00 30.8430.73

UKY-KY JRLuckett, Leah--- X2:02.65

29.77 31.57 30.6030.71

UKY-KY SOWelborn, Maddie--- X2:02.66

29.22 30.94 31.2031.30

UKY-KY SOGalvin, Annie--- X2:04.13

29.41 31.73 31.2531.74

UKY-KY FRReber, Lucy--- X2:07.44

30.33 32.35 32.2732.49

IU FRMcKenna, Kacey S--- X2:07.71

28.87 31.63 34.0233.19

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU SRBurns, Brendan A1 1:45.91

25.27 26.60 27.0427.00

UKY-KY SOMussler, Jackson2 1:48.84

26.45 27.86 27.0427.49

UKY-KY SRWilby, Mason3 1:49.71

25.71 27.66 28.1128.23

UKY-KY SOHamilton, Jack4 1:50.66

25.48 27.92 28.6428.62

IU FRKincaid, Alejandro5 1:50.89

26.13 28.19 28.4728.10

IU SORadde, Joe E6 1:51.86

26.56 28.10 28.7228.48

IU FRVan Westering, Kai T7 x1:52.30

26.49 28.28 28.9928.54

UKY-KY SRDols, Keenan8 x1:52.40

26.84 28.38 28.5228.66

UKY-KY SRGordon, John Michael--- X1:49.99

26.31 28.28 27.8527.55

IU JRVegas, Armando L--- X1:53.24

26.64 28.56 28.6729.37

IU SOPiunti, Lucas R--- X1:54.17

27.04 28.90 29.0229.21

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRPeplowski, Noelle C1 2:10.87

30.46 33.41 33.3333.67

UKY-KY SRDavey, Gillian2 2:12.56

30.62 33.35 34.5634.03

UKY-KY JREngel, Bridget3 2:15.37

29.66 34.10 36.0935.52

IU FRCrawford, Brearna4 2:15.93

31.03 34.32 35.2235.36

IU FRLooze, Mac K5 2:16.30

32.53 34.36 34.3435.07

UKY-KY FRPhelan, Denise6 2:17.01

31.65 34.71 35.5135.14

UKY-KY SOMendenhall, Olivia7 x2:20.69

31.72 35.93 36.2236.82

IU FRChapman, Kabria A8 x2:24.83

32.80 36.20 38.7237.11

UKY-KY JROrcutt, Tori--- X2:19.60

31.36 35.68 36.5636.00

IUSpade, Avery--- X2:27.79

33.04 37.29 38.5938.87

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU JRYep, Jassen J1 1:59.21

28.01 30.64 30.1930.37

IU JRReich, Max A2 1:59.43

27.55 30.91 29.9131.06

UKY-KY SRMiller, Henry3 2:02.34

27.79 31.31 31.7431.50
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UKY-KY JRRosely, Zane4 2:06.86

28.86 32.31 32.5633.13

IU FRHerrera, Harry A5 2:08.14

29.09 32.32 33.3133.42

IU SOMatheny, Josh M6 x2:12.51

30.68 33.56 33.7434.53

UKY-KY SREllett, Tim7 2:13.57

30.16 33.63 34.9234.86

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU FRDenigan, Mariah1 4:50.47

27.06 29.70 29.7229.90

29.53 29.29 29.19 28.59

29.15 28.34

IUGan, Ching2 4:54.49

27.44 29.72 30.1030.17

29.89 29.87 29.88 29.70

29.10 28.62

UKY-KY SRMcNeese, Beth3 4:56.03

27.42 29.31 30.0029.85

29.84 29.86 29.75 29.98

30.13 29.89

UKY-KY SRGati, Izzy4 4:56.09

26.86 29.87 30.1830.32

30.17 29.80 30.06 30.09

29.82 28.92

UKY-KY FRTodd, Stella5 4:59.37

27.95 30.00 30.0730.32

30.27 30.34 30.53 30.49

30.22 29.18

IU FRHeiser, Elyse V6 5:03.26

28.38 30.14 31.1930.97

30.89 30.67 30.60 30.66

30.33 29.43

UKY-KY JRWilliams, Kaylee7 x5:04.06

27.24 29.40 30.1029.80

30.30 30.70 31.22 32.09

32.04 31.17

IU SORistic, Ella8 x5:07.10

28.43 30.37 30.9930.67

31.43 30.94 31.04 31.20

31.36 30.67

IU FRWallace, Maggie M--- X5:00.51

27.57 29.79 30.5830.52

30.60 30.47 30.47 30.53

30.60 29.38

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY FRSandidge, Levi1 4:25.05

24.54 26.61 26.8126.65

26.85 26.80 27.01 27.01

26.88 25.89

IU PGCalvillo, Mikey J2 4:27.08

24.75 26.88 27.3027.15

27.19 26.83 26.79 27.00

26.95 26.24

UKY-KY SOCaruso, Nick3 4:32.38

24.69 26.40 27.1926.84

27.39 27.59 27.79 28.04

28.48 27.97

UKY-KY SRRosipal, Adam4 4:35.65

25.23 27.63 27.8827.91

27.79 27.76 27.84 28.28

27.96 27.37

IU SRDestrampe, Jacob5 4:39.53

25.70 27.73 28.3828.15

28.51 28.32 28.54 28.56

28.29 27.35

IU JRBriggs, Warren M6 4:42.93

25.59 28.10 28.7028.60

28.91 28.94 28.77 28.47

28.61 28.24

UKY-KY SOMartin-Roig, Victor7 x4:45.85

25.50 28.14 28.9928.68

29.17 29.20 28.96 29.06

58.15

IU SOCarlton, Mason K8 x4:47.44

25.25 27.89 29.3928.70

29.63 29.57 29.57 29.55

29.34 28.55

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRBrooks, Caitlin1 54.52

25.93 28.59

UKY-KY FRHanlon, Lydia2 54.87

25.65 29.22

IUHann, Lily R3 55.65

25.97 29.68

UKY-KY FRGormely, Breckin4 56.22

26.48 29.74

UKY-KY FRAgliano, Jordan5 x56.36

26.64 29.72

IU FRCrawford, Brearna6 56.66

26.97 29.69

IUYeo, Sze7 56.86

26.92 29.94

IU FRMcKenna, Kacey S8 x58.46

26.92 31.54

IU SORistic, Mia--- X57.32

26.40 30.92

IUKossakowska, Dominika M--- X57.58

27.35 30.23

IUForrester, Katie A--- X57.59

26.72 30.87

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IU JR*Frankel, Tomer1 47.53

22.21 25.32

IU SOBrooks, Finn D2 48.67

22.84 25.83

UKY-KY SRWilby, Mason3 49.15

22.92 26.23

IU SOBarr, Luke D4 49.24

23.00 26.24

UKY-KY SOMussler, Jackson5 50.36

23.70 26.66

UKY-KY FRGlennon, Kevin6 51.54

23.93 27.61

UKY-KY SRDols, Keenan7 x51.58

23.96 27.62

IU JRDeWitt, Tristan J8 x51.70

23.93 27.77

IU JRVegas, Armando L--- X50.89

23.72 27.17

IU FRReiter, Drew L--- X51.11

23.70 27.41

IU FRKincaid, Alejandro--- X51.13

23.78 27.35

UKY-KY FRMcInerney, Brady--- X52.62

24.12 28.50

UKY-KY SORussell, Mac--- X53.48

24.30 29.18

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UKY-KY SRKnight, Kyndal1 353.25

IU FRFowler, Anne2 302.78

UKY-KY SODevereaux, Abby3 269.70

UKY-KY SRSouthall, Morgan4 259.50

IU FRCarter, Megan5 253.88

UKY-KYMcDaniels, Claire6 x217.65

IU FRCasey, Morgan7 212.40

UKY-KY FRCobb, Jodi8 x211.58

IU FRWolf, Emma9 x207.68

IU JRRogers, Margaret10 x204.00

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

IU SOTyler, Carson1 368.48

IU SOHenninger, Quinn R2 353.93

IU FRWeinrich, Max3 328.05

UKY-KY JRDuncan, Sam4 315.60

IU FRJansen, Will5 x261.53

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY SRPoole, Lauren1 4:14.00

27.76 31.43 31.6132.21

35.88 35.75 30.19 29.17

IU FRDenigan, Mariah2 4:16.44

28.60 32.49 31.5331.72

36.94 37.46 29.09 28.61

UKY-KY SRDavey, Gillian3 4:18.24

28.14 32.45 33.7934.31

34.86 34.81 30.46 29.42
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Results - UK vs IU
(#29  Women 400 Yard IM)

IU FRPeplowski, Noelle C4 4:22.64

28.32 31.66 33.6235.97

35.79 35.98 31.38 29.92

IU SRLooze, Mackenzie5 4:24.49

28.55 31.79 34.4834.75

37.79 37.93 29.86 29.34

IUGan, Ching6 x4:25.38

29.22 32.68 32.9734.17

37.44 38.34 30.77 29.79

UKY-KY FRPhelan, Denise7 4:28.07

29.54 32.92 34.1334.50

38.06 36.81 31.28 30.83

UKY-KY SOBenda, Caroline--- X4:21.21

28.53 31.82 33.1633.04

37.31 37.78 30.32 29.25

UKY-KY SROgle, Jodi--- X4:26.87

27.55 32.79 34.3133.86

37.95 39.77 31.30 29.34

IU FRMinic, Catherine--- X4:27.16

28.86 32.21 32.7933.73

39.14 39.86 31.01 29.56

IUFreed, Anna K--- X4:29.92

28.47 32.23 33.1134.26

39.61 39.90 31.72 30.62

UKY-KY JROrcutt, Tori--- X4:31.65

29.34 32.86 35.4636.56

37.74 38.23 30.97 30.49

IUForrester, Katie A--- X4:31.70

28.17 31.63 34.7334.50

40.86 41.23 31.31 29.27

UKY-KY JRDavis, Sofie--- X4:36.74

29.64 33.97 34.4836.08

39.69 39.79 32.07 31.02

UKY-KY FRReber, Lucy--- X4:39.82

29.60 34.02 34.3635.16

40.49 40.93 33.16 32.10

UKY-KY JRRice, Anna Havens--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

27.32 31.29 32.8633.50

37.18 37.33 30.97 30.11

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UKY-KY FRSandidge, Levi1 3:53.57

25.22 29.12 29.4630.64

32.41 33.18 27.59 25.95

IU PGCalvillo, Mikey J2 3:56.32

25.55 28.83 29.5630.38

34.28 33.81 27.94 25.97

UKY-KY JRRosely, Zane3 3:58.56

25.75 29.27 30.2531.27

33.81 34.23 28.05 25.93

UKY-KY FRMerani, Ryan4 3:59.58

25.32 28.12 29.5530.76

35.43 35.18 28.34 26.88

IU JRDeWitt, Tristan J5 4:04.52

26.51 30.18 31.9431.50

34.08 35.48 27.78 27.05

UKY-KY SOHamilton, Jack6 x4:04.96

27.61 30.44 30.2030.25

36.28 36.03 27.71 26.44

IU JRReich, Max A7 4:05.40

26.42 30.24 32.3732.57

32.98 34.80 29.12 26.90

IU SOPiunti, Lucas R8 x4:06.43

28.05 29.02 30.8332.32

35.09 35.31 28.77 27.04

UKY-KY SREllett, Tim--- X4:05.82

26.25 29.05 32.3332.62

35.57 34.60 28.58 26.82

IU FRReiter, Drew L--- X4:06.52

26.17 29.79 31.3432.34

34.96 35.53 29.13 27.26

UKY-KY SRRosipal, Adam--- X4:06.77

26.40 30.44 30.7731.07

37.08 36.42 28.51 26.08

IU FRVan Westering, Kai--- X4:14.65

26.55 29.71 30.4531.94

38.57 39.19 28.91 29.33

IU SOCarlton, Mason K--- X4:24.98

28.47 32.61 33.4734.35

39.44 39.28 29.12 28.24

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU1 3:21.20

Peplowski, Anna M FR Ristic, Ella SO

Turak, Ashley JR Paegle, Kristina J

24.25 50.04 50.0923.88

24.38 51.08 23.59 49.99

AUKY-KY2 3:25.82

Gati, Izzy SR Frericks, Grace FR

Buerger, Victoria JR Wheeler, Kaitlynn SR

25.16 51.71 51.2123.98

24.72 51.69 24.46 51.21

BUKY-KY3 3:28.53

Gormely, Breckin FR Hartlieb, Megan SO

Todd, Stella FR Sabol, Kristyn JR

25.53 52.91 51.2924.31

24.92 52.07 24.81 52.26

CUKY-KY4 x3:30.93

Agliano, Jordan FR Luckett, Leah JR

McNeese, Beth SR Welborn, Maddie SO

25.38 52.50 53.2325.32

25.62 53.45 24.79 51.75

BIU5 3:31.09

DeWitt, Mya S Yeo, Sze

Kossakowska, Dominika M Hann, Lily R

25.33 53.12 53.4125.24

24.86 1:16.89 27.67

CIU6 x3:34.57

Gan, Ching Heiser, Elyse V FR

Ristic, Mia SO Wrede, Kata

25.71 52.98 52.6625.28

25.31 53.31 25.88 55.62

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIU1 2:56.34

Wight, Gavin R JR Brooks, Finn D SO

Miroslaw, Rafael SO Mathias, Van L PG

21.60 44.54 44.5221.13

20.95 43.69 20.60 43.59

BIU2 2:57.88

*Frankel, Tomer JR Barr, Luke D SO

Franzman, Jack A PG Destrampe, Jacob M SR

21.48 44.40 43.8620.62

21.02 44.48 21.37 45.14

AUKY-KY3 2:59.67

Berg, Max JR Martin-Roig, Victor SO

Wilby, Mason SR Ingerick, Logan FR

21.20 44.77 44.3721.10

21.28 44.79 21.36 45.74

CUKY-KY4 3:09.01

Russell, Mac SO Merani, Ryan FR

Rosely, Zane JR Sandidge, Levi FR

22.38 46.53 47.7422.66

22.28 46.93 23.08 47.81

BUKY-KY5 x3:09.09

Glennon, Kevin FR Caruso, Nick SO

McInerney, Brady FR Johnson, Drew FR

22.98 48.02 46.5922.29

22.06 47.07 22.54 47.41

CIU6 x3:09.39

Briggs, Warren M JR Herrera, Harry A FR

Radde, Joe E SO Vegas, Armando L JR

23.73 48.48 47.4522.67

21.67 46.09 22.56 47.37

DUKY-KY7 x3:10.60

Gordon, John Michael SR Rosipal, Adam SR

Mussler, Jackson SO Mackey, Sean FR

22.67 47.43 48.0823.18

22.54 47.58 22.57 47.51

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Indiana University 161

2. Kentucky, University of 139

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Indiana University 201

2. Kentucky, University of 96


